Specifications
Product
PSS-BC6-21_A-11-17www.signamax.com
999 N.W. 159th Dr ive
M i a m i ,  F L  3 3 1 6 9
T e l :  8 0 0 . 4 4 6 . 2 3 7 7     CONNECT WITH US
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

BUWH
Category 6 Unscreened Cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
KEY FEATURES
• ANSI/TIA 568-C.2 category 6 veri ied
• Complies with ISO/IEC 11801 2nd Ed. category 6
• UL listed CMP, CMR, CM & LSZH
• Reach & RoHS 2 compliant
• Supports PoE up to 100 Watts
CABLE CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
OUTER JACKET
RIP CORD
PAIR SEPARATOR (BC6-2111B ONLY)
TWISTED PAIR
INSULATION
SOLID CONDUCTOR
BC6-2110 & 2111
BC6-2120A-CC Category 6 U/UTP 4 pair 23 AWG solid cable, CMR, 1,000 ft (305 m), Intl. Made
BC6-2160A-GY Category 6 U/UTP 4 pair 23 AWG solid cable, LSZH, 1,000 ft (305 m), Gray, Intl. Made